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Race nbr Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence
 110 MAS
 120 UZB
 112 SIN
 133 SJC
 103 INA
 115 THA
 124 KSP
 107 KSA

At the blue band
 113 SIN
 128 MSN
 132 SJC
 121 UZB
 116 THA
 122 KSP
 108 MAC
 126 MNF
 106 KSA

AU, Hoi Ian
AZIF, Dania Avriel Alviera
FELEMBAN, Muruj

MOHAMAD ZUBIR, Nur Aisyah
KOZIEVA, Nafosat
LIAU, Elizabeth Le Min
KIM, Minjeong
PRIATNA, Delia Ayustina
HNOKAEW, Kanyarat
KIM, Okhui

WOMEN ELITE - POINTS RACE
FINAL

START LIST
Saturday, 30 August 2025 - Race Distance : 20 Km, 60 Laps, 12 Sprints

ZADAH, Mohammed Razan

TAN, Valencia
NYO, Ci Hui
JANG, Suji
RIZAEVA, Asal
SRIMONGKHON, Aphitsara
KANG, Hyunkyung
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